BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

51.214
17.957
13.657
6.932
4.130
3.397
1.057
1.877

100.221

911.176,18
158.454,51
105.325,18
102.669,11
65.122,09
26.072,00
9.108,32
12.113,65

1.390.041,03



